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F64/100 - IMC IMClean Pot
Boy Power Brush -1
Phase -W 625 mm-0.37
KW

ik T
IMClean

With flexible mounting options, the Pot
Boy can be used to remove burnt
deposits from pans and cookware, or to
clean sanitaryware to improve hygiene

standards and productivity.

Specifications

° Effectively removes burnt deposits from pans and

cookware.

° Compact design allows the Pot Boy to be mounted
over sink units.

° Can be moved by a trolley (optional) to fixed
equipment, for cleaning in-situ.

° Efficient, foot-operated pneumatic switch enables
quick and easy operation.

° Unique hydraulic system means brush is driven
by a fluid circuit, for safety.

° Tough, long-lasting nylon brush head.

° Available with wall-mounting plate, to save
space.

Summary

Brand

Range

Series

Power Type

Unit Type

Available in UK Only
UK Warranty

Export Warranty
Mounting

GTIN

Supply Connections

Requires Installation

Requires Electrical Supply

UK 3 Pin Plug

Requires Hardwiring
Electrical Supply Rating Watts
Single Phase Amps

Single Phase Voltage

Hydraulic Fluid Pressure Bar

Available Accessories

IMC

Power and Performance

Total Power kW

IMClean

Pot Boy

Electric

Free-standing

No

2 Years Parts and Labour Warranty
Contact your local dealer
Free-standing

5056105199700

No
Yes
Yes
No
370
3.5
240
30

HP

Water Temperature Maximum °C
Hose Length metres

Hose Reach metres

Head Speed RPM

IP Rating

Weights and Dimensions

IPB5

Unit Height (External) mm
Unit Width (External) mm
Unit Depth (External) mm
Net Weight Kg

Shipping

Packed Weight Kg
Packed Height cm
Packed Width cm
Packed Depth cm

265
625
245
23.5

25.85
69
65
31

S64/090
S64/103
u07/012

Product Code: F64/100

Trolley for Pot Boy Power Brush
Magikut Pads for Pot Boy Power Brush [5/Pk]

Brush Head - Nylon - for Pot Boy Power Brush
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Lincat frifr

Lincat Limited Customer Care Export Customers Opening Hours
Whisby Road, Tel: +44 1522 875500 Tel: +44 1522 875536 Monday — Friday:
Lincoln, LN6 307, Email: care@lincat.co.uk 8.30am - 5pm
United Kingdom Email: export@lincat.co.uk

Company No: 2175448

A member company of

B THE MIDDLEBY CORPORATION
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